
Dursley & Cam Society – 2025 Programme 
 

Tuesday, 14th January 
“FROM THE STARS TO SPLIT ATOMS: DEREK VONBERG, A LIFE OF SCIENCE AND COMPASSION” 
Speaker: David Vonberg 

 
Tuesday, 11th February 

“ATHELSTAN AND MALMESBURY” 
Speaker: Tony McAleavy 

 
Tuesday, 11th March 

“BIRDS OF GLOUCESTERSHIRE” 
Speaker: Richard Baatsen 

 
Tuesday, 8th April 

“A BLUE PLAQUE TOUR OF GLOUCESTERSHIRE” 
Speaker: Andrew Meller 

  
Tuesday, 13th May 

“MOSAICS OF ROMAN CORINIUM” 
Speaker: Emma Stuart 

 
Tuesday, 10th June 

“TOUR OF STINCHCOMBE” 
Speaker: Stinchcombe Local History Society  

 
Tuesday, 8th July 

“DURSLEY HERITAGE ASSETS, PART 2 (UPPER POOLE ROAD AND WOODMANCOTE)” 
Tour leader: Isobel Milne  

 
Tuesday, 12th August 

“TOUR OF MALMESBURY” 
Tour leader: Campbell Ritchie, Athelstan 1100 team 

 
Tuesday, 9th September 

“METAL DETECTING” 
Speaker: Nicola Potter  

 
Tuesday, 14th October 

“THE BAYEUX TAPESTRY AND THE BATTLE OF HASTINGS” 
Speaker: David Musgrove 

 
Tuesday, 11th November 

“STROUD INDUSTRIES IN WW1” 
Speaker: Ray Wilson 

 
Tuesday, 9th December 

Annual General Meeting to be followed by: 
“WOMEN’S WORK AT CAM MILLS (GL11 ORAL HISTORY PROJECT)” 
Speaker: Paul Rummer and members of the GL11 project team 

* 7.00pm start 
 
 
Note: All talks are held in Dursley Methodist Church and start at 7.30pm 

(* except the AGM in December, see above) 


